MSRS External Retirement Counselors
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Phone Email Office
Sarah Fischer (651) 284-7855 Sarah.Fischer@msrs.us Mankato
Betsy Dalluge (651) 284-7854 Betsy.Dalluge@msrs.us Mankato
April McLaughlin (612) 756-1158  April.McLaughlin@msrs.us St Paul

(651) 284-7865 Lois.Buermann@msrs.us Detroit Lakes
Michelle Redfield (651) 284-7862 Michelle.Redfield@msrs.us Duluth
Lisa Holte (651) 284-7863  Lisa.Holte@msrs.us Duluth

Lois Buermann

Steve Eilen (612) 756-0428  Steve.Eilen@msrs.us St Paul

METRO:

Nickie Klosterboer (612) 247-6638  Jira.Klosterboer@msrs.us St Paul
Ramsey County (Non-State Employers), Scott County, Dakota County

Dave Ochs (612) 247-6597  Dave.Ochs@msrs.us St Paul
Ramsey County (State Employers)

David Wrightsmith (612) 964-8094  David.Wrightsmith@msrs.us St Paul
Hennepin County

Kirk Soland (651) 247-1980  Kirk.Soland@msrs.us St Paul

ROCK NOBLES JACKSON

HOUSTON,




